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Table 3.1 Income of KosSice 2013

Financing sources Budget at the Actual income
development

National Government 9.5
City of KoSice 15.2
Kosice Self-Governing Region L3l o
Other public authorities 155
Other revenue and sponsorship (incl. US 3.2
Steel)

EU Structural funds 36.3
Melina Mercouri prize (not budgeted)

Total €76.9

Source: Application; Kosice 2013

12 17.4 17
20 15.0 19
1D Dl
2 1.7
4 157
47 59.0 58
1.D 1
€101.4




Analyza ekonomickych prinosov - vysledky

59 376 559 €

Vysledky multi-plikatora
vystupu

Vysledky multi-plikatora
prijmu

Vysledky multi-

plikatora
zamestnanosti

Vysledky multi-
plikatora pridanej
hodnoty

100 553 200 €

10734 726 €

771

38 591 805 €

7 509 824 €

9673824 €

1228 965 €

99

6 634 198 €

748 954 €

1659 984 €

274 146 €

7

548 017 €

1334 203 €

2 289 654 €

470 591 €

26

1049 988 €

967 497 €

1571590 €

229 851 €

12

628 015 €

69 937 037 €

115 748 251
€

12 938 279
€

917

47 452 023
€

Hodnota vydavkov
navstevnikov v €

Vysledky multi-plikatora
vystupu

Vysledky multiplikatora
prijmu

Vysledky multi-

plikatora
zamestnanosti

Vysledky multiplikatora
pridanej hodnoty

13 987 121 €

23502 418 €

5282682 €

10 237 681 €

5250 487 €

8 033 588 €

1258 615 €

2972955 €

11 588 114 €

19 886 604 €

4 087 283 €

9119 591 €

30 825 722 €

51422 610
€

10 628 580
€

22 330 227
€

100 762 760 €

167 170 861

23 566 859

69 782 250
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zEQjY8dv2TQ
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